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73825870 ARQUITECTURA Vers.03 MARIA ISABEL , GONZALEZ LATORRE 15.88 14.89 SI 2/02/2026 08:00:00
74902588 ARQUITECTURA Vers.03 COSETTE TAMILLA , MORALES TABOADA 15.5 14.67 SI 2/02/2026 11:00:00
72120526 ARQUITECTURA Vers.03 CIELO SANTIAGO , BARRIOS ANGELES 15.48 14.16 SI 2/02/2026 11:00:00
72366840 ARQUITECTURA Vers.03 MAX JAIR , IZQUIERDO SALAS 15.46 13.4 SI 2/02/2026 11:00:00
71315369 ARQUITECTURA Vers.03 MELANY YUNELY , MACO CABANILLAS 15.18 15.27 SI 2/02/2026 11:00:00
70713784 ARQUITECTURA Vers.03 PIA LUCIANA , CALDERON SOTO 15.13 15.51 SI 2/02/2026 11:00:00
72786052 ARQUITECTURA Vers.03 VERONICA MERCELITA , AGUILAR ECHEANDÍA 14.92 13.19 SI 2/02/2026 11:00:00
74156623 ARQUITECTURA Vers.03 DEMMI NOELIA , CARRANZA CUBAS 14.91 14.21 SI 2/02/2026 11:00:00
73960951 ARQUITECTURA Vers.03 HARU ANGELITA , MIRANDA SERQUEN 14.83 13.37 SI 2/02/2026 11:00:00
60775236 ARQUITECTURA Vers.03 THAYS BRITNEY , ALVARADO ORBEGOSO 14.76 14.99 SI 2/02/2026 11:00:00
72301282 ARQUITECTURA Vers.03 ANGELINA  , MARTINEZ UBILLUS 14.72 14.18 SI 2/02/2026 11:00:00
70618330 ARQUITECTURA Vers.03 LAURA HORTENCIA , CLAVO CASTILLO 14.71 15.04 SI 2/02/2026 11:00:00
000073908046 ARQUITECTURA Vers.03 ALEJANDRA AURORA , VASQUEZ GUARNIZ 14.67 12.44 SI 2/02/2026 11:00:00
75326944 ARQUITECTURA Vers.03 GERALDINE SARAI , LLATAS MONTENEGRO 14.5 12.73 SI 2/02/2026 11:00:00
60775858 ARQUITECTURA Vers.03 MARIA YNMACULADA , SEGURA CORDOVA 14.39 12.97 SI 2/02/2026 14:00:00
71879847 ARQUITECTURA Vers.03 FABIAN ANTONIO , FACHO SONO 14.29 11.99 SI 2/02/2026 14:00:00
74691991 ARQUITECTURA Vers.03 MARIA JOSE , DAVILA SALDAÑA 14.27 14 SI 2/02/2026 14:00:00
73674983 ARQUITECTURA Vers.03 CLAUDIA ANDREA , GUTIERREZ RAMIREZ 14.26 14.37 SI 2/02/2026 14:00:00
72482000 ARQUITECTURA Vers.03 ANA LUCIA , PÉREZ JUÁREZ 14.25 14.67 SI 2/02/2026 14:00:00
72431881 ARQUITECTURA Vers.03 ASTRID PAMELA , QUIÑONES MONTALVO 14.08 14.61 SI 2/02/2026 14:00:00
75537379 ARQUITECTURA Vers.03 JESSICA ANALI , FUENTES MANAY 14 12.68 SI 2/02/2026 14:00:00
71873859 ARQUITECTURA Vers.03 YAMID AYMAR , VILLENA CANCINO 13.67 13.29 SI 2/02/2026 14:00:00
73112456 ARQUITECTURA Vers.03 BRIGGITT ABIGAIL , RODRIGUEZ GONZALES 13.64 13.24 SI 2/02/2026 14:00:00
000075003755 ARQUITECTURA Vers.03 ANGIE GIANELLA , ODAR ENEQUE 13.57 12.12 SI 2/02/2026 14:00:00
73234603 ARQUITECTURA Vers.03 ERICK ALESSANDRO , HUERTA NUREÑA 13.5 12.65 SI 2/02/2026 14:00:00
74988448 ARQUITECTURA Vers.03 ARIANA KARINA , LLUNCOR SANDOVAL 13.44 11.9 SI 2/02/2026 14:00:00
71352873 ARQUITECTURA Vers.03 ANGHELI JAZMIN , AGURTO HUANCARUNA 13.26 14.09 SI 2/02/2026 14:00:00
61016022 ARQUITECTURA Vers.03 JHANN CARLO , SANCHEZ ALIAGA 13.22 13.74 SI 2/02/2026 14:00:00
002016440027 ARQUITECTURA Vers.03 BRENDA AYALLEN , CHUQUILIN TOLENTINO 13.13 12.21 SI 2/02/2026 14:00:00
002015440700 ARQUITECTURA Vers.03 SASHA CRISTINA , MALAVER RUBIO 13 13.28 SI 2/02/2026 14:00:00
70638430 ARQUITECTURA Vers.03 WALTER EDUARDO , DIAZ CASTAÑEDA 12.85 12.61 SI 2/02/2026 14:00:00
60986211 ARQUITECTURA Vers.03 OFELIA JASMINNE , LUNA CAMACHO 12.8 12.26 SI 2/02/2026 17:00:00
60905295 ARQUITECTURA Vers.03 LUIS ANGEL , TEJADA SALAS 12.79 11.61 SI 2/02/2026 17:00:00
61188442 ARQUITECTURA Vers.03 MIYUKI MARIANA , TOMIKAWA ROJAS 12.78 14.33 SI 2/02/2026 17:00:00
70707700 ARQUITECTURA Vers.03 DANIELA ROMINA , CAYCAY ALDANA 12.71 12.6 SI 2/02/2026 17:00:00
73005955 ARQUITECTURA Vers.03 PEDRO IVAN , ORIHUELA TALLEDO 12.67 12.38 SI 2/02/2026 17:00:00
61051449 ARQUITECTURA Vers.03 MEGUMI MARIA , FURUTANI VERA 12.65 13.82 SI 2/02/2026 17:00:00
72657690 ARQUITECTURA Vers.03 MARIA JOSE , SANCHEZ CEVALLOS 12.56 13.55 SI 2/02/2026 17:00:00
72719837 ARQUITECTURA Vers.03 JOHN JERLY , DELGADO REYNA 12.5 12.86 SI 2/02/2026 17:00:00
70709053 ARQUITECTURA Vers.03 SEBASTIAN ALESSANDRO , VILLENA AMOROS 12.36 12.15 SI 2/02/2026 17:00:00
61293869 ARQUITECTURA Vers.03 LYN JING , FAN LLAQUE 12.35 13.42 SI 2/02/2026 17:00:00
60422149 ARQUITECTURA Vers.03 ALESANDERSON FABIAN , MONTENEGRO CABRERA 12.26 12.58 SI 2/02/2026 17:00:00
75511317 ARQUITECTURA Vers.03 VANIA KARIME , GONZALES SALAZAR 12.06 11.42 SI 2/02/2026 17:00:00
75208355 ARQUITECTURA Vers.03 MARIEL ESMERALDA , GUEVARA CALLIRGOS 11.93 11.17 SI 2/02/2026 17:00:00
61071364 ARQUITECTURA Vers.03 ANDREA CELESTE , UPIACHIHUA DAVILA 11.89 12.06 SI 2/02/2026 17:00:00
60804938 ARQUITECTURA Vers.03 EDUARDO JOSHUE , CABALLERO VERA 11.75 11.94 SI 2/02/2026 17:00:00
72628761 ARQUITECTURA Vers.03 RICARDO FABRIZIO , MERA DIAZ 11.29 11.22 SI 2/02/2026 17:00:00
75081672 ARQUITECTURA Vers.03 LORENA LILIANA , JABO ABAD 11.23 12.28 SI 2/02/2026 17:00:00
71363329 ARQUITECTURA Vers.03 ALESSANDRA DEL , PASCO CASTILLO 11.04 12.38 SI 2/02/2026 17:00:00
71157233 ARQUITECTURA Vers.03 ARIANA PATRICIA , GUEVARA VIVANCO 10.35 11.91 SI 2/02/2026 17:00:00
60986661 ARQUITECTURA Vers.03 TATIANA ESTEFANY , DIAZ CAMPOS 9.86 11.08 SI 2/02/2026 17:00:00
60443566 ARQUITECTURA Vers.03 ABEL ARMANDO , REQUEJO PAIVA 3.32 9.51 SI 2/02/2026 17:00:00
74649723 CIVIL Vers.03 BRYCE WILLY , VALLEJOS ALVAREZ 15.93 14.52 SI 2/02/2026 08:00:00
61016736 CIVIL Vers.03 LUCIANA MAYTE , MONTENEGRO GUTIERREZ 15.55 14.97 SI 2/02/2026 11:00:00
60986726 CIVIL Vers.03 ALESHKA XIOMARA , ROJAS PAZ 15.18 14.86 SI 2/02/2026 11:00:00
71879742 CIVIL Vers.03 FABIO FELIPE , FLORES FUERTES 15.05 17.4 SI 2/02/2026 11:00:00
74697222 CIVIL Vers.03 NERSI ANDREE , LABRIN VELIZ 14.8 13.89 SI 2/02/2026 11:00:00
75016171 CIVIL Vers.03 MATTHEW YARETH , VASQUEZ GARCIA 14.58 14.36 SI 2/02/2026 11:00:00
71223139 CIVIL Vers.03 IVAN ALEJANDRO , CUEVA ÑAÑEZ 14.27 14.55 SI 2/02/2026 14:00:00
76731954 CIVIL Vers.03 EDICSON ROGELIO , BENAVIDES MENDOZA 14.25 15.18 SI 2/02/2026 14:00:00
70523247 CIVIL Vers.03 GROVER JESUS , GASTELO MESONES 14.15 14.72 SI 2/02/2026 14:00:00
73080040 CIVIL Vers.03 DANNA JIKEL , MENDOZA VARGAS 13.93 14.76 SI 2/02/2026 14:00:00
71179632 CIVIL Vers.03 ANGEL GABRIEL , CHAVEZ GONZALES 13.74 14.09 SI 2/02/2026 14:00:00
72225494 CIVIL Vers.03 GABRIEL GUSTAVO , CHÁVEZ MENA 13.42 13.59 SI 2/02/2026 14:00:00
72678496 CIVIL Vers.03 CRISTHIAN ALEJANDRO , CURO DEZA 13.32 14.93 SI 2/02/2026 14:00:00
71062747 CIVIL Vers.03 MILAGRO ELIZABETH , FLORES MEDINA 13.07 13.58 SI 2/02/2026 14:00:00
72225493 CIVIL Vers.03 JHOSELUIS  , CHÁVEZ MENA 12.92 13.34 SI 2/02/2026 14:00:00
60200126 CIVIL Vers.03 CLAUDIA YESENIA , GUAMURO PEREZ 12.89 11.86 SI 2/02/2026 14:00:00
74286636 CIVIL Vers.03 ANTONY FABRICIO , JARAMILLO MEGO 12.74 13.41 SI 2/02/2026 17:00:00
60774676 CIVIL Vers.03 NAOMI MARYMILENNE , BALDERA SANTISTEBAN 12.68 16.09 SI 2/02/2026 17:00:00
74305744 CIVIL Vers.03 HINBER YOMAR , OCHOA MUÑOZ 12.57 13.45 SI 2/02/2026 17:00:00
72918169 CIVIL Vers.03 ADRIAN PASCUAL , GONZALEZ DIAZ 12.53 13.99 SI 2/02/2026 17:00:00
60847511 CIVIL Vers.03 MARCO ALEXANDER , ALTAMIRANO GUEVARA 12.48 12.93 SI 2/02/2026 17:00:00
71500255 CIVIL Vers.03 MILTON EDU , CARRASCO DELGADO 12.38 12.43 SI 2/02/2026 17:00:00
70961461 CIVIL Vers.03 ARIANA ALEXANDRA , BOYD CABALLERO 12.23 13.09 SI 2/02/2026 17:00:00
71029327 CIVIL Vers.03 ANGEL DANIEL , OLIVA PINGLO 12.09 12.39 SI 2/02/2026 17:00:00
72120330 CIVIL Vers.03 DARWIN EINSTEIN , ESTELA ALVARADO 12.07 12.76 SI 2/02/2026 17:00:00
74022610 CIVIL Vers.03 DAYANA ALESSANDRA , MONTEZA YAIPEN 12 14.01 SI 2/02/2026 17:00:00
60051469 CIVIL Vers.03 ESTRELLA VERONICA , GAMARRA DIAZ 11.96 12.78 SI 2/02/2026 17:00:00
77319963 CIVIL Vers.03 EDU  , DEL RIO GUEVARA 11.48 13.07 SI 2/02/2026 17:00:00
74962645 CIVIL Vers.03 SERGIO ANDRE , GUERRERO PÉREZ 11.06 12.41 SI 2/02/2026 17:00:00
76678318 CIVIL Vers.03 JOSE EDUARDO , BAUTISTA PALOMINO 10.88 12.51 SI 2/02/2026 17:00:00
71539044 CIVIL Vers.03 GRADIMY RONALDO , VALLEJOS SANTA CRUZ 10.33 12 SI 2/02/2026 17:00:00
71718815 CIVIL Vers.03 GUSTAVO ALEJANDRO , GARCIA BEGAZO 10 9.63 SI 2/02/2026 17:00:00
72678145 CIVIL Vers.03 TANIA SADITH , FIGUEROA IGNACIO 9.93 14.23 SI 2/02/2026 17:00:00
74897171 CIVIL Vers.03 JHOJAN OSCAR , CARRILLO BUSTAMANTE 9.67 12.81 SI 2/02/2026 17:00:00
70523241 CIVIL Vers.03 LUIS ALEXANDER , DIAZ ESQUEN 9.64 11.55 SI 2/02/2026 17:00:00
72318728 CIVIL Vers.03 CARLOS DANIEL , MANAYAY PISCOYA 9.5 12.69 SI 2/02/2026 17:00:00
60774568 CIVIL Vers.03 JHOE ALEXANDER , MORENO DIAZ 9.5 11.37 SI 2/02/2026 17:00:00
71354420 CIVIL Vers.03 MARIAGRACIA  , CHING TAPIA 8.59 9.73 SI 2/02/2026 17:00:00
71818452 CIVIL Vers.03 VICTORIA ALEXANDRA , REQUEJO CARRILLO 8 12.45 SI 2/02/2026 17:00:00
73221057 CIVIL Vers.03 RONALDO KENNY , CASTRO AYALA 7.13 11.15 SI 2/02/2026 17:00:00
72713680 CIVIL Vers.03 ENGELS YOSEPH , SANTA CRUZ JULCA 6.57 9.12 SI 2/02/2026 17:00:00
72631272 CIVIL Vers.03 FERNANDA NICOLE , ORTIZ BENAVIDES 2 9.32 SI 2/02/2026 17:00:00
70704533 INDUSTRIAL Vers.04 LUIS ENRIQUE , REQUEJO TIRADO 17.27 16.42 SI 2/02/2026 08:00:00
60927247 INDUSTRIAL Vers.04 CESAR GABRIEL , URTEAGA DELGADO 16.69 15.96 SI 2/02/2026 08:00:00
000060926859 INDUSTRIAL Vers.04 LUIS RICARDO , ARRIETA ARCE 16.31 16.02 SI 2/02/2026 08:00:00
72218551 INDUSTRIAL Vers.04 JOSE JEANPAUL , VASQUEZ LUCUMI 15.67 12.18 SI 2/02/2026 11:00:00
60821461 INDUSTRIAL Vers.04 MARIA ISABEL , BENAVIDES TERRONES 15.55 17.37 SI 2/02/2026 11:00:00
70710325 INDUSTRIAL Vers.04 SEBASTIAN ADOLFO , SIESQUEN VIGO 15.45 15.45 SI 2/02/2026 11:00:00
73703657 INDUSTRIAL Vers.04 SERGIO GUSTAVO , CORTEZ OTINIANO 15.36 15.55 SI 2/02/2026 11:00:00
73482955 INDUSTRIAL Vers.04 MARCELO GABRIEL , LECCA CASTILLO 14.91 15.06 SI 2/02/2026 11:00:00
60969525 INDUSTRIAL Vers.04 ANDREA JASMIN , CHERO NAVARRO 14.53 15.12 SI 2/02/2026 11:00:00
72496187 INDUSTRIAL Vers.04 JUAN JOSE , SAENZ ASALDE 14.5 14.25 SI 2/02/2026 11:00:00
70814174 INDUSTRIAL Vers.04 ADRIANA ESTEFANIA , BACA GAYOSO 14 15.78 SI 2/02/2026 14:00:00
75913246 INDUSTRIAL Vers.04 YESLLY MAILE , ALARCON CORRALES 14 15.24 SI 2/02/2026 14:00:00
72812994 INDUSTRIAL Vers.04 FERNANDO DANIEL , GALLARDO DIAZ 13.8 11.35 SI 2/02/2026 14:00:00
70739205 INDUSTRIAL Vers.04 JESUS ANDRES , CUSTODIO DE LA CRUZ 13.5 13.5 SI 2/02/2026 14:00:00
70743597 INDUSTRIAL Vers.04 VICTOR SEBASTIAN , CERCADO INGA 13.38 13.23 SI 2/02/2026 14:00:00
73756747 INDUSTRIAL Vers.04 ALANIS NICOLE , FERNANDEZ BARRENO 13.27 14.74 SI 2/02/2026 14:00:00
76463924 INDUSTRIAL Vers.04 MIRIAM ELIZABETH , ADAN MERA 12.67 12.66 SI 2/02/2026 17:00:00
71176412 INDUSTRIAL Vers.04 CARLOS FELIPE , ARICA ARCE 12.17 13.78 SI 2/02/2026 17:00:00
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71343467 INDUSTRIAL Vers.04 ALVARO FABRIZIO , RAMIREZ MILIAN 12 12.6 SI 2/02/2026 17:00:00
70955212 INDUSTRIAL Vers.04 RENZO FABRIZIO , CLAPES AGUILAR 12 11.39 SI 2/02/2026 17:00:00
60051647 INDUSTRIAL Vers.04 LUIS MATIAS , BENAVENTE DURAND 11.87 11 SI 2/02/2026 17:00:00
72366841 INDUSTRIAL Vers.04 KRISS ANTONY , IZQUIERDO SALAS 11.62 10.57 SI 2/02/2026 17:00:00
73422988 INDUSTRIAL Vers.04 ANA CRISTHINA , CORDOVA TORREJON 11.56 12.1 SI 2/02/2026 17:00:00
76186872 INDUSTRIAL Vers.04 JIREHT MILUSKA , FERNANDEZ DELGADO 11.5 11.47 SI 2/02/2026 17:00:00
74217782 INDUSTRIAL Vers.04 DAYANA MAGDIEL , GUARNIZ BOCANEGRA 11.13 11.28 SI 2/02/2026 17:00:00
71874360 INDUSTRIAL Vers.04 RODRIGO ALEJANDRO , PAUCA SALAZAR 11 12.72 SI 2/02/2026 17:00:00
71338507 INDUSTRIAL Vers.04 MARICIELO LUCERO , BARRIGA VASQUEZ 11 13.4 SI 2/02/2026 17:00:00
72730027 INDUSTRIAL Vers.04 RENATO  , GONZALES TAFUR 10.83 11.79 SI 2/02/2026 17:00:00
71184034 INDUSTRIAL Vers.04 DAIANA ANHELI , JULCA CABALLERO 10.56 11.61 SI 2/02/2026 17:00:00
60775040 INDUSTRIAL Vers.04 GIAN PIERO , SOTO PEREZ 10.2 10.37 SI 2/02/2026 17:00:00
70274449 INDUSTRIAL Vers.04 JORGE LUIS , AJALCRIÑA TELLEZ 10 11.86 SI 2/02/2026 17:00:00
60774651 INDUSTRIAL Vers.04 KEVIN ALONSO , SAUCEDO CHAPOÑAN 9.78 11.69 SI 2/02/2026 17:00:00
72970241 INDUSTRIAL Vers.04 JOSUE NICANOR , SAAVEDRA ANGELES 9.69 10.75 SI 2/02/2026 17:00:00
70958300 INDUSTRIAL Vers.04 VALENTINA  , CHAVARRY PONCE 9.2 10.65 SI 2/02/2026 17:00:00
002016440847 INDUSTRIAL Vers.04 LUIS DAVID , TRAVERSO ROJAS 7.5 11.3 SI 2/02/2026 17:00:00


